JIrA NAPI-MATY

Jlira Napi-MaTy

2016/17 11-in Typ, MaTy Ne63
Hepning, 16.10.2016, 17:00, "3ipka" im. C. bepe3skiHa, KponunBHuubkuia. 6°C. Fnagavi: 2775

PK 3IPKA

«3ipka» KponnBHULILKUIA

44  TlacT €BreH
4 Mepenpa Pepepiko EpHaH
9 LWenpun Aptem
11  bauyna AHAapin
14  Citano Aptem
16 Mowns Arinap O>xoHaTaH ANOHCO
17  AwnTop
18 Ky4epeHko OnekcaHap
21  3aranbCbkuni Irop
29  baeHko Bonogumump
55 KoBanbos Makcum
3anacHi
30 T[aHeB eHHamin
10  ®aBopos ApTeM
23 MaTkoboxunk OnekcaHap
28 TlonereHbko lMNaBno
31 YeHakanlrop
85  KepHoxuubkuim Cepriin
95 Tlonos PomaH
TpeHep
Horapanno BikTop
ApbiTp:
bepeska Ceprin
AcucCTeHT 1:
Kyues BaneHTuH
ACUCTEHT 2:
Tpexnib Adpocnas
4-v apbiTp:

Mo>xapoBcCbKkun HKpin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
3agipaH Ceprin
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«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

1

3

4

10
11
13
26
27
29
54
79

LWycT borpaH
CimiHiH Ceprin (K)
MepayTa Irop
TypcyHoB CaHxxap
bapTynosiy MnageH
Xnbobac AmunTtpo
KonomoeLb HOpin
Monoptok Oner
KpaByeHko OMnTpO
Ontatees Onekcin
Munascbkun AHApIn

3anacHi

12
6
7
9
23
82
99

Henorozos IMuTpoO
Cknap OnekcaHap
Kobaxinse OnekcaHap
3aropyJsibko ApTyp
Canan Bagum
PebeHok MaBno
3apiyHIoK EBreH

TpeHep
Cayko Bacunb

Lenerar:

Makapos Ceprin
Opiuep be3neku:
XXpaHoB ['eHHaAin
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Nlira Napi-MaTy, 2016/17, 11-i Typ, MaTy Ne63
Heging, 16.10.2016, 17:00, "3ipka" imM. C. bepe3kiHa, KponusHuubknin. 6°C. Fnagadi: 2775

. . 2:
«3ipKa» KponuBHULbKNI 0 «Bopckna» MonTaga
4 MNepenpa Gepepiko EpHaH 26'
37 1 13 Xnbobac AmuTtpo
7 Kobaxinse OnekcaHgp
37 11 bapTynoBi4y MnageH
16 Mows Arinap [>koHaTaH ANIOHCO @ 51
55! 54 OnTtaTtbeB Onekcin
59' 4 MepayTa Irop
16 Mowns Arinap OxoHaTaH ANoHCo 62'
21 3aranbCbkui Irop ,
10 ®aBopos ApTem N 65
, 11 bapTynosi4 MnageH
66 N 9 3aropy/ibko ApTyp
9 Weapun Aptem |
95 lMNonos PomaH N 78
95 MNonos PomaH ® 79'
95 lMNonos PomaH 79"
\ 10 TypcyHoB CaHxxap
81 N 82 PebeHok MaBsio
11 bauyna AHapin 1 90"
23 MaTkoboxxunk OnekcaHap
90+3' 27 Tononatok Oner
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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